Religious Education Calendar
2023-2024
Grade 8


	Week
	Date
	
	Chapter

	Week 1
	Tues. 10/3/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	Meaning of Confirmation

	
	Weds. 10/4/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	Thurs. 10/5/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	Week 2
	Tues. 10/10/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	1

	
	Weds. 10/11/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 10/12/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	Sun. 10/15/23
	Hospitality Sunday
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	Week 3
	Tues. 10/17/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	2

	
	Weds. 10/18/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 10/19/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 4
	Tues. 10/24/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	2

	
	Weds. 10/25/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 10/26/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 5
	Tues. 10/31/23
	No Class
	3

	
	Weds. 11/1/23
	No Class    
Holy Day of Obligation
	

	
	Thurs. 11/2/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	Sat 11/4/23
	Turkey Drive
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 6
	Tues. 11/7/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	3

	 
	Weds. 11/8/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 11/9/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	Sun. 11/12/23
	Hospitality Sunday
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 7
	Tues. 11/14/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	4

	 
	Weds. 11/15/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 11/16/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	Sat. 11/18/23
	Special Needs Mass 5 PM
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 8
	Tues. 11/21/23
	No Class
	

	
	Weds. 11/22/23
	No Class 
	

	 
	Thurs. 11/23/23
	No Class
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 9
	Tues. 11/28/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	Advent

	
	Weds. 11/29/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 11/30/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 10
	Tues. 12/5/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	Penance

	 
	Weds. 12/6/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 12/7/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	Week 11
	Tues. 12/12/23
	Confession
	

	
	Weds. 12/13/23
	Confession
	

	 
	Thurs. 12/14/22
	Confession
	

	
	Sat. 12/16/23
	Special Needs Mass 5 PM
	

	
	Sun. 12/17/23
	Hospitality Sunday
	

	
	Sun. 12/17/23
	Christmas Pageant 3 PM
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 12
	Tues. 12/19/23
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	4

	 
	Weds. 12/20/23
	No Class
	

	 
	Thurs. 12/21/23
	No Class
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 13
	Tues. 12/26/23
	No Class
	

	
	Weds. 12/27/23
	No Class
	

	 
	Thurs. 12/28/23
	No Class
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 14
	Tues. 1/2/24
	No Class
	5

	 
	Weds. 1/3/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 1/4/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 15
	Tues. 1/9/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	5

	 
	Weds. 1/10/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	 Thurs. 1/11/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 16
	Tues. 1/16/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	6

	
	Weds. 1/17/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 1/18/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	Sat. 1/20/24
	Special Needs Mass 5 PM
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	Week 17
	Tues. 1/23/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	6

	
	Weds. 1/24/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 1/25/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	Sun. 1/28/24
	Hospitality Sunday
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 18
	Tues. 1/30/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	7

	 
	Weds. 1/31/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 2/1/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 19
	Tues. 2/6/24
	No Class 
	

	
	Weds. 2/7/24
	No Class 
	

	 
	Thurs. 2/8/24
	No Class 
	

	
	Thurs. 2/8/24
	Holy Hour
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 20
	Tues. 2/13/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	8

	 
	Weds. 2/14/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	 
	Thurs. 2/15/24
	6:00-7:00pm St Agnes School
	

	
	Sat. 2/17/24
	Special Needs Mass 5 PM
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 21
	Tues. 2/20/24
	No Class
	

	
	Weds. 2/21/24
	No Class
	

	 
	Thurs. 2/22/24
	No Class
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 22
	Thurs. 2/29/24
	Confirmation Practice
	

	
	Sat. 3/2/24
	Confirmation 
	

	
	
	
	

	Week 23
	Tues. 3/12/24
	Confirmation Practice
	

	
	Sat. 3/16/24
	Confirmation 
	

	 
	
	
	



